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University, Subject,
Ll Country, Region, World

Total H 89
Last 6 year H 54
Last 6 year H/ total H 0.607
Total i10 167
Last 6 years i10 131

Last 6 years i10 / 0.784
Total 110

Total Citation 30,527
Last 6 years Citation 10,249

Last 6 years Citation / 0.336
Total Citation

Natural Sciences *

Physics *

In Rice

University
(909)

#21
#24

#48
#34

#37
#41

#8

(193) *

#4

(66) *

World Scientist and

University Rankings 2024

In United

States

(321,776)

#5,818
#6,142

#14,661
#10,465

#9,466
#11,731

#1,594

(55,441) *

#680

(11,047) *

Rice University

Fred C Mackintosh

In North
America
(360,709)

Rankings

#6,353
#6,777

#16,548
#11,770

#10,301
#12,879

#1,718

(61,563) *

#722

(12,159) *

World

(1,614,046)

#12,776
#16,146

#44,238
#32,417

#20,188
#29,772

#3,828
(258,984) *
#1,896
(55,806) *
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* Source and Methodology: https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/fred-c-mackintosh/1594377



https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/fred-c-mackintosh/1594377
https://www.adscientificindex.com/?university=Rice+University
https://www.adscientificindex.com/?university=Rice+University
https://www.adscientificindex.com/?country_code=us
https://www.adscientificindex.com/?country_code=us
https://www.adscientificindex.com/?con=North+America
https://www.adscientificindex.com/?con=North+America
https://www.adscientificindex.com/

